For Single Bag Filters
 3M Housings
  ME Single Series
The ME single series bag fi lter housings are available in a variety of formats to
provide a range of options for single fi lter bag or DuoFLO™ fi ltration applications.
The MEB Single bag housings are constructed from either 316L or 304 stainless steel
and manufactured to design and construction code EN13445 Group 3.
They are produced in accordance with Article 3.3 “Sound Engineering Practice” of the

GT600017047 01 MET 2 V 6 NB FE BP D
MES Housing MET Housing
Table 5: Spare Parts Ordering Guide
Item Designation Material Qty 3M Part No.
1 Filter Bag Basket H1 316L Stainless Steel 1 GT600017054
2 Filter Bag Basket H2 316L Stainless Steel 1 GT600017062
3 DuoFLO Element Basket H1 316L Stainless Steel 1 JN720019460
4 DuoFLO Element Basket H2 316L Stainless Steel 1 JN720019452
5 Locking Handle (MEB) 316L Stainless Steel 1 FD000114542
Table 6: Cover  Gasket
Standard ME Housing Type MEB Qty MEC Qty MES Qty MET Qty
NB Nitrile FD000114914 1 FD000075164 1 FD000069043 1 FD000075669 1
Nitrile O-Ring : Lid FD000124194 1
3M Housings
   ME Single Series
For Single Bag Filters
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2010. All rights reserved.
v.2 - DOC10058
LITHSMES1.E - 0710
Ordering Guide ME Single Series Range
Example Part Number:  01MEB1V4NBF0GMDN
* Other gasket materials are available to order on request (see cover gasket spare parts).  Please contact a local 3M Purifi cation representative for more information.
Number of
Elements
Type of
Housing
MEB01
01
01
Bag
Size
1
2
Range
V =
Vertical
Housing
Material
4 = 304L
6 = 316L
Gasket
Material
NB =
Nitrile*
Surface Finish
F0 = Acid Pickle
Passivated/Glass
Bead Blasted
Type of
Connection
GM =
2” Male (BSP)
Outlet
D =
Bottom Outlet
Option Elbow
Bottom Outlet
N =
None
MEC 1
2
V =
Vertical
6 = 316L NB =
Nitrile*
FE GM =
2” Male (BSP)
D =
Bottom Outlet
MES 2 V =
Vertical
6 = 316L NB =
Nitrile*
FE GM =
2” Male (BSP)
D =
Bottom Outlet
01 MET 2 V =
Vertical
6 = 316L NB =
Nitrile*
FE BP = Flanged
(ISO PN16)
D =
Bottom Outlet
N =
None
N =
None
N =